TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
STRANFLEX.com
ITEM # TAPE SIZE BACKING
THICKNESS
BACKING
TYPE
ADHESIVE TENSILE
STRENGTH
(ASTM D3759)
ELONGATION
AT BREAK
(ASTM D3759)
ADHESION
TO STEEL
(ASTM D3330)
TOTAL
THICKNESS
(ASTM D3652)
APPLICATION
RANGE
OPERATION
RANGE PACK
SFE4810016H 48 mm x 100 m
1.0 mil Cast
Film 23 lbf /in < 80% 26 oz/in 1.60 mil +45°F ~ +120°F -10°F ~
+140°F
36 rls/cs
SFE7210016H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs
SFE4891416H 48 mm x 914 m
1.0 mil Cast
Film 19 lbf /in < 110% 26 oz/in 1.60 mil +45°F ~ +120°F -10°F ~
+140°F
6 rls/cs
SFE7291416H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs
SFE485018H 48 mm x 50 m
1.1 mil Blown
FIlm 24 lbf /in < 80% 28 oz/in 1.85 mil +45°F ~ +120°F -10°F ~
+140°F
36 rls/cs
SFE4810018H 48 mm x 100 m 36 rls/cs
SFE7210018H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs
ELITE CLEAR
HOT MELT TAPE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
STRANFLEX® Elite Clear Hot Melt Tape is a
high-performance packaging tape with aggressive
hot melt adhesive for fast bonding and strong
seals on corrugated surfaces. Ideal for manual and
automated applications in high-speed, heavy-duty
environments. Made in the USA.
BOX WEIGHT APPLICATION
1.6: Small-Medium,
1.8-2.0: Medium-Heavy
ADHESIVE / TYPE
Synthetic Rubber / Resin
Rohm + Haas
Let’s package up the right solution for your needs.
STRANFLEX packaging products are exclusively sold and distributed by BradyPLUS. Discover the full product
range at STRANFLEX.com.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
ELITE CLEAR
HOT MELT TAPE
ITEM # TAPE SIZE BACKING
THICKNESS
BACKING
TYPE
ADHESIVE TENSILE
STRENGTH
(ASTM D3759)
ELONGATION
AT BREAK
(ASTM D3759)
ADHESION
TO STEEL
(ASTM D3330)
TOTAL
THICKNESS
(ASTM D3652)
APPLICATION
RANGE
OPERATION
RANGE PACK
SFE4891418H 48 mm x 914 m
1.1 mil Blown
FIlm 22 lbf /in < 110% 28 oz/in 1.85 mil +45°F ~ +120°F -10°F ~
+140°F
6 rls/cs
SFE7291418H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs
SFE48150018H 48 mm x 1,500 m 6 rls/cs
SFE72150018H 72 mm x 1,500 m 4 rls/cs
SFE48137118H 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs
SFE4810020H 48 mm x 100 m
1.1 mil BOPP
Film 27 lbf /in < 130% 26 oz/in
1.95 mil +35°F ~ +120°F -4°F ~ +140°F
36 rls/cs
SFE7210020H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs
SFE4891420H 48 mm x 914 m
1.3 mil BOPP
Film 22 lbf /in < 130% 26 oz/in
6 rls/cs
SFE7291420H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs
The data in the table are nominal values based on PSTC, ASTM and other standard testing. The data should not be considered as specications.
PKE-IND-SF0013 v3  10-2025